
AASHA AYUSHMAN CARD PROGRESS, SULTANPUR
Block Name: P.P.KAMAICHA

Sr Block Name Village Name AASHA & Families Father/Husband Name Family ID Address Card Status

1 P.P.KAMAICHA Chapar AALOK RAM SIROMANI 217920675475 54,Anapurnarayanganj,Aanapurnaraya
nganj,Sultanpur,222302 , Post
Kothara khurd Lambhua Sultanpur

Applied

2 P.P.KAMAICHA Bhagawanpur ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 217940841185 14A,DARBARPUR,Galhita,Sultanpur
,222303 14A,DARBARPUR,Galhita,
Sultanpur,222303

Applied

3 P.P.KAMAICHA Khanpur ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA PUNAM 217920707095 116,PRATAPPUR
KAMAICHA,Pratappur
Kamaicha,Sultanpur,222303 ,

Applied

4 P.P.KAMAICHA Padiganda ABHISHEK SAROJ ABHAY RAJ 217940897747 27,dhaurahara,Dhaurahra,Sultanpur,22
2303 27,dhaurahara,Dhaurahra,Sultan
pur,222303

Applied

5 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti ABHISHEK VERMA RAM KESH 217940933520 ,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,
,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,

Applied

6 P.P.KAMAICHA Malhipur aditya arvind 09480060455000008
8100072

, , Applied

7 P.P.KAMAICHA Dhakapur aditya jang bahadur 09480060415000008
0210036

, , Applied

8 P.P.KAMAICHA Ramnagar AKANKSHA RAMESH KUMAR 217920681525 12,dhnaupur,Dhanau
Pur,Sultanpur,228181 92, ., ,

Applied

9 P.P.KAMAICHA Bhagawanpur AKANKSHA GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 217940841185 14A,DARBARPUR,Galhita,Sultanpur
,222303 14A,DARBARPUR,Galhita,
Sultanpur,222303

Applied

10 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur AKASH DOODHNATH 217941073769 163,DOSTPUR,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,2
28131 ,

Applied

11 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti AKHILESH KUMAR ARVIND 217940998403 286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131
286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131

Applied

12 P.P.KAMAICHA Rampur ALOK MISHRA GHANSHYAM 217940242200 17,Eishipur
,Eishipur,Sultanpur,222303
17,Eishipur
,Eishipur,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

13 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti ALOK VERMA RAM KESH 217940933520 ,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,
,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,

Applied

14 P.P.KAMAICHA Shivpur AMAN RAMESH KUMAR 217941079058 ,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,
,mustfabad,Mustafabad

Applied
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Saraiya,Sultanpur,

15 P.P.KAMAICHA Bajidpur AMAN AGRAHARI JAGADEESH PRASAD 217940721291 ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultanpu
r, ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultan
pur,

Applied

16 P.P.KAMAICHA Sonawa AMAN KUMAR KRAPASHANKER 09480060436000008
5000014

, , Applied

17 P.P.KAMAICHA Saitapur AMAN NISHAD bajarangi 217920113857 103,RAJPUR,Rajpur,Sultanpur,22230
3

Applied

18 P.P.KAMAICHA Padiganda AMAN SAROJ ABHAYRAJ 217940897747 27,dhaurahara,Dhaurahra,Sultanpur,22
2303 27,dhaurahara,Dhaurahra,Sultan
pur,222303

Applied

19 P.P.KAMAICHA Barni AMANDEEP TRIVENEE SAHAY 217940884569 477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131
477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131

Applied

20 P.P.KAMAICHA Ojhapur AMBRIKA DHURIYA RAVINDR 217920689643 31,bhauriyar,Basuhi,Sultanpur,
bhauriyar, ,

Applied

21 P.P.KAMAICHA Saitapur AMIT KUMAR MISHRA ratnakar 217920704186 34,RAJPUR,Rajpur,Sultanpur,222303
Patkhauli Bhuwa Sultanpur Uttar
Pradesh 222303

Applied

22 P.P.KAMAICHA Achalpur ANAMIKA GOKUL 217920683609 85,sadarpur,Sadarpur,Sultanpur,22230
3 ,

Applied

23 P.P.KAMAICHA Samhuta Kalan ANAMIKA RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA 217940966008 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur,Sultanpu
r,222303 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur
,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

24 P.P.KAMAICHA Naugarahi ANAMIKA SURESH KUMAR 217940871626 22,bamhrauli,Bramhrauli,Sultanpur,22
8131

Out Of village

25 P.P.KAMAICHA Rampur ANAND KUMAR MISHRA GHANSHYAM 217940242200 17,Eishipur
,Eishipur,Sultanpur,222303

Out Of village

26 P.P.KAMAICHA Malhipur anchal arvind 09480060455000008
8100072

, vill-malhipur , vill-malhipur Applied

27 P.P.KAMAICHA Shukul Umari ANCHAL DHARMA DEVI 09480060402000007
7200045

, , Applied

28 P.P.KAMAICHA Adhiyari ANIL SINGH CHANDRABHAN 217920684231 214,BAINTI KALAN,Beni
Khurd,Sultanpur,222301

Out Of village

29 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala ANKIT YADAV RAMESH YADAV 217940964019 ,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,
,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,

Applied

30 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur ANKITA SINGH HARINAM SINGH 217940986569 30,Handia sarpataha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur, 30,Handia

Applied
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sarpataha,Hariya Sar Pataha,Sultanpur,

31 P.P.KAMAICHA Patkhauli ANMOL GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA 217941027909 ,SARSAWAN,Tenduwa,Sultanpur,22
8131 ,SARSAWAN,Tenduwa,Sultanp
ur,228131

Applied

32 P.P.KAMAICHA Garma Koyripur ANSH NISHAD AOM PRAKASH 217940875785 ,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,
,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,

Applied

33 P.P.KAMAICHA Moosepur ANSHIKA KUMARI SHRWAN KUMAR 217940681983 ,badhauli,Badhauli,Sultanpur,
,badhauli,Badhauli,Sultanpur,

Applied

34 P.P.KAMAICHA Padiganda ANSHU SAROJ ABHAY RAJ 217940897747 27,dhaurahara,Dhaurahra,Sultanpur,22
2303 27,dhaurahara,Dhaurahra,Sultan
pur,222303

Applied

35 P.P.KAMAICHA Adhiyari ANSHU SINGH uma pati sinh 217920684231 214,BAINTI KALAN,Beni
Khurd,Sultanpur,222301 , bainti kalan

Applied

36 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur ANTIMA SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH 217920691687 , village- post - sheshanpur , village-
post - sheshanpur

Applied

37 P.P.KAMAICHA Patkhauli ANUBHAV GUPTA ASHOK GUPTA 217941027909 ,SARSAWAN,Tenduwa,Sultanpur,22
8131 ,SARSAWAN,Tenduwa,Sultanp
ur,228131

Applied

38 P.P.KAMAICHA Saraygopal ANURADHA PAL HARISHYAM 217920215965 212,paliya
golpur,Paliyagolpur,Sultanpur,228131
,

Applied

39 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur ARCHANA DEVI PALTURAM 217940909743 121,kaithawa,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,228
131 121,kaithawa,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,
228131

Applied

40 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur ARCHANA SINGH HARINAM SINGH 217940986569 30,Handia sarpataha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur, 30,Handia
sarpataha,Hariya Sar Pataha,Sultanpur,

Applied

41 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti ARCHITA ARVIND 217940998403 286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131
286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131

Applied

42 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur ARPITA SINGH HARINAM 217940986569 30,Handia sarpataha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur, 30,Handia
sarpataha,Hariya Sar Pataha,Sultanpur,

Applied

43 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti ARVIND OLAOO 217940998403 286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131
286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131

Applied

44 P.P.KAMAICHA Shukul Umari ARVIND KUMAR MEWALAL 09480060402000007
7200045

, shukul umari , shukul umari Applied

45 P.P.KAMAICHA Bhagawanpur ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA CHHOTE LAL GUPTA 217940841185 14A,DARBARPUR,Galhita,Sultanpur
,222303 14A,DARBARPUR,Galhita,
Sultanpur,222303

Applied
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46 P.P.KAMAICHA Malhipur arvind singh lat.prabhuraj 09480060455000008
8100072

malhipur, koiripur, , malhipur,
koiripur, ,

Applied

47 P.P.KAMAICHA Ramnagar ASHA DEVI CHAUTHIRAM 217920681525 12,dhnaupur,Dhanau
Pur,Sultanpur,228181 ,

Applied

48 P.P.KAMAICHA Patkhauli ASHOK GUPTA JOKHU 217941027909 ,SARSAWAN,Tenduwa,Sultanpur,22
8131 Room No-8, Swadeshi Mill
Chawl No-3, Kurla Kasaiwada Road, ,
Chunabhatti

Applied

49 P.P.KAMAICHA Gharwaspur ASTHA DHURIYA PHOOLCHANDRA DHURIYA 12281185000836 VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302
VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302

Applied

50 P.P.KAMAICHA Samhuta Kalan AVANISH SHUKLA VISHVAMBHARNATH
SHUKLA

217940966008 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur,Sultanpu
r,222303 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur
,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

51 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur AVDHENDRA kandev sih 217920691687 88,SHAKHANPUR,Shakhan
Pur,Sultanpur,222302 , Vill sekhanpur

Applied

52 P.P.KAMAICHA Kamalpur AWNEESH KUMAR GUPTA SALIK RAM 217940918215 ,kothara kalan,Sonawa,Sultanpur, , Applied

53 P.P.KAMAICHA Bhagawanpur AYUSH GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 217940841185 14A,DARBARPUR,Galhita,Sultanpur
,222303 14A,DARBARPUR,Galhita,
Sultanpur,222303

Applied

54 P.P.KAMAICHA Sonawa BABNA DEVI MAHESH 09480060436000008
5000014

503, , sonawa 503, , sonawa Applied

55 P.P.KAMAICHA Saitapur bajrangi ramaadhar 217920113857 103,RAJPUR,Rajpur,Sultanpur,22230
3 , bhua patkhauli

Applied

56 P.P.KAMAICHA Sarai Jujhar BEAUTI DHARAMJIT SINGH SHIVPRATAP 217940963571 33,gharwaspur
,Bharbaspur,Sultanpur,222303 ,

Applied

57 P.P.KAMAICHA Saraygopal BEBI PAL HARISHYAM 217920215965 212,paliya
golpur,Paliyagolpur,Sultanpur,228131
,

Applied

58 P.P.KAMAICHA Dhakapur beena singh ramjeet 09480060415000008
0210083

, dhakhapur , dhakhapur Applied

59 P.P.KAMAICHA Naugarahi BHAGAVAN DEI CHHADILAL 217940871626 22,bamhrauli,Bramhrauli,Sultanpur,22
8131

Out Of village

60 P.P.KAMAICHA Sadarpur BRIJNATH PANDEY RAMRAJ PANDEY 217940959445 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanpur,22
2303

Dead

61 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti CHANDRAKESH JAY NARAYAN 217940933520 ,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur, Applied
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,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,

62 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur chandravati DOODHNATH 217941073769 163,DOSTPUR,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,2
28131 146, , kaithawan

Applied

63 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti DAULATI DEVI KHELAWAN 217940998403 286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131
286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131

Applied

64 P.P.KAMAICHA Pakari Kalan DAYARAM RAMDEEN 12281185000199 VILL PAKARI KHURD POST
KOTHRA KHURD MAHARANI
PASCHIM SULTANPUR 222303
VILL PAKARI KHURD POST
KOTHRA KHURD MAHARANI
PASCHIM SULTANPUR 222303

Applied

65 P.P.KAMAICHA Lauaa DEEKSHA TIWARI JAYNT 217940926769 ,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur, Out Of village

66 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH 217940985233 01,handiya sarpatha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur,222303 ,

Applied

67 P.P.KAMAICHA Achalpur DEEPIKA RAM SANJEEVAN 217920110429 81,Sadarpur,Sadarpur,Sultanpur, 81,
SADARPUR, Sadarpur,
SADARPUR,Sultanpur,

Applied

68 P.P.KAMAICHA Pakari Kalan DEVESH VIKRAM GAUTAM DAYARAM 12281185000199 VILL PAKARI KHURD POST
KOTHRA KHURD MAHARANI
PASCHIM SULTANPUR 222303
VILL PAKARI KHURD POST
KOTHRA KHURD MAHARANI
PASCHIM SULTANPUR 222303

Applied

69 P.P.KAMAICHA Farmapur DHARMENDRA RAM LAKHAN 217940715024 ,kohara,Kohraa,Sultanpur, , GRAM-
PRATAPPUR

Applied

70 P.P.KAMAICHA Garma Koyripur DIKSHA NISHAD KASHI DEEN 217940875785 ,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,
,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,

Applied

71 P.P.KAMAICHA Moosepur DILEEP KUMAR NANDLAL 217940681983 ,badhauli,Badhauli,Sultanpur,
,badhauli,Badhauli,Sultanpur,

Applied

72 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur DUDHNATH RAMUJAGIR 217941073769 163,DOSTPUR,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,2
28131 6, ,

Applied

73 P.P.KAMAICHA Barni DURGAVATI SEETA RAM 217940884569 477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131
477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131

Applied

74 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala DURPATTI RAAJPATI YADAV 217940964019 ,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,
,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,

Applied

75 P.P.KAMAICHA Farmapur GAURAV MAURYA DHARMENDRA 217940715024 ,kohara,Kohraa,Sultanpur,
,kohara,Kohraa,Sultanpur,

Applied

76 P.P.KAMAICHA Moosepur GEETA DEVI SHRWAN KUMAR 217940681983 ,badhauli,Badhauli,Sultanpur, , Applied
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77 P.P.KAMAICHA Rampur GHANSHYAM MISHRA ACCHELAL 217940242200 17,Eishipur
,Eishipur,Sultanpur,222303
17,Eishipur
,Eishipur,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

78 P.P.KAMAICHA Achalpur GOKUL PRASAD KALAHU 217920683609 85,sadarpur,Sadarpur,Sultanpur,22230
3 ,

Applied

79 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti HARIKESH ARVIND 217940998403 286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131
286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131

Applied

80 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur HARINAM SINGH MURALI 217940986569 30,Handia sarpataha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur, 30,Handia
sarpataha,Hariya Sar Pataha,Sultanpur,

Applied

81 P.P.KAMAICHA Sultanpur HARIPRASAD RAMLAL 09480060445000008
6400051

SULTANPUR, , SULTANPUR, , Applied

82 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur HARISH SINGH avadhendr pratap sih 217920691687 88,SHAKHANPUR,Shakhan
Pur,Sultanpur,222302 88, , sheshanpur

Applied

83 P.P.KAMAICHA Saraygopal HARISHYAM PAL RAM UJAGIR 217920215965 212,paliya
golpur,Paliyagolpur,Sultanpur,228131
,

Applied

84 P.P.KAMAICHA Sonawa HIRA VATI DEVI JAGANNATH 09480060436000008
5000014

, sonawa , sonawa Applied

85 P.P.KAMAICHA Bajidpur JAGDISH PRASAD SHRIRAM 217940721291 ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultanpu
r, ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultan
pur,

Applied

86 P.P.KAMAICHA Dhakapur jangbahadur jagatbahdur 09480060415000008
0210036

, p.o.tamarsepur , p.o.tamarsepur Applied

87 P.P.KAMAICHA Lauaa JAYANT TIWARI DEENANATH 217940926769 ,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur,
,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur,

Applied

88 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti JAYNARAYAN VARMA RAM KHELAVAN 217940933520 ,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,
,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,

Applied

89 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur JHALAK TIWARI KESH NARAYAN TIWARI 217940344952 96B ,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur,

Applied

90 P.P.KAMAICHA Bajidpur JYOTI AGRAHARI JAGADEESH PRASAD 217940721291 ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultanpu
r, ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultan
pur,

Applied

91 P.P.KAMAICHA Samhuta Kalan KAMALA DEVI RAM ACHARYA 217940966008 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur,Sultanpu
r,222303 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur
,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

92 P.P.KAMAICHA Adhiyari KAMANI SINGH UMA PATI SINH 217920684231 214,BAINTI KALAN,Beni
Khurd,Sultanpur,222301 , bainti kalan

Applied
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93 P.P.KAMAICHA Achalpur KANCHAN RAM SAJIVAN 217920110429 81,Sadarpur,Sadarpur,Sultanpur, 81,

SADARPUR, Sadarpur,
SADARPUR,Sultanpur,

Applied

94 P.P.KAMAICHA Samhuta Kalan KAPEESH SHUKLA RAS 217940966008 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur,Sultanpu
r,222303 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur
,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

95 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur KESH NARAYAN TIWARI RAM NIHOR TIWARI 217940344952 96B ,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur, 96B
,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur,

Applied

96 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur KHAR PATTI PALTURAM 217940909743 121,kaithawa,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,228
131

Out Of village

97 P.P.KAMAICHA Naugarahi KHUSHABU SURESH KUMAR 217940871626 22,bamhrauli,Bramhrauli,Sultanpur,22
8131

Out Of village

98 P.P.KAMAICHA Lauaa KHUSHBOO JAYANT 217940926769 ,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur,
,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur,

Applied

99 P.P.KAMAICHA Sadarpur KHUSHI PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY 217940959445 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanpur,22
2303 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanp
ur,222303

Applied

100 P.P.KAMAICHA Moosepur KULDEEP NANDLAL 217940681983 ,badhauli,Badhauli,Sultanpur, , Applied

101 P.P.KAMAICHA Barni KULDEEP TRIVENEE SAHAY 217940884569 477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131
477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131

Applied

102 P.P.KAMAICHA Achalpur KUSUM DEVI GOKUL 217920683609 85,sadarpur,Sadarpur,Sultanpur,22230
3 ,

Applied

103 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti LALDEI RAMMURAT 217940933520 ,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,
,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,

Applied

104 P.P.KAMAICHA Pratappur Kamaicha malti naga 09480060406000007
8100046

, , Applied

105 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur MALTI PALTU 217940909743 121,kaithawa,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,228
131

Out Of village

106 P.P.KAMAICHA Sihauli mamta yuraj 09480060431000008
2900073

, , Applied

107 P.P.KAMAICHA Pakari Kalan MANJU DAYARAM 12281185000199 VILL PAKARI KHURD POST
KOTHRA KHURD MAHARANI
PASCHIM SULTANPUR 222303
VILL PAKARI KHURD POST
KOTHRA KHURD MAHARANI
PASCHIM SULTANPUR 222303

Applied
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108 P.P.KAMAICHA Sadarpur MANJU SURESH DOOBE 217940959445 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanpur,22

2303 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanp
ur,222303

Applied

109 P.P.KAMAICHA Pratappur Kamaicha manoj rajendra 09480060406000007
8100046

pratapapur kamaicha, , pratapapur
kamaicha, ,

Applied

110 P.P.KAMAICHA Sarai Jujhar MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SHIVPRATAP 217940963571 33,gharwaspur
,Bharbaspur,Sultanpur,222303 ,
rahtipur (gharwaspur)

Applied

111 P.P.KAMAICHA Dhakapur meena singh ramji 09480060415000008
0210036

, dhakhapur , dhakhapur Applied

112 P.P.KAMAICHA Sonawa MEERA DEVI RAM LAL 09480060436000008
5000014

sonawa, , sonawa sonawa, , sonawa Applied

113 P.P.KAMAICHA Garma Koyripur MONIKA AOM PRAKASH 217940875785 ,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,
,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,

Applied

114 P.P.KAMAICHA Patkhauli MUSKAN GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 217941027909 ,SARSAWAN,Tenduwa,Sultanpur,22
8131 ,SARSAWAN,Tenduwa,Sultanp
ur,228131

Applied

115 P.P.KAMAICHA Amaha NAINSI RAM CHANDRA 217940550624 ,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303
,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

116 P.P.KAMAICHA Barni NEELAM TRIVENEE SAHAY 217940884569 477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131

Out Of village

117 P.P.KAMAICHA Sarai Jujhar NEHA SINGH SHIVPRATAP 217940963571 33,gharwaspur
,Bharbaspur,Sultanpur,222303 ,
village-rahtipur ( gharwaspur )

Applied

118 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti NIRMALA DEVI RAM KESH 217940933520 ,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,
,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,

Applied

119 P.P.KAMAICHA Bajidpur NISHA HAJAREE LAL 217940721291 ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultanpu
r, ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultan
pur,

Applied

120 P.P.KAMAICHA Garma Koyripur OM PRAKASH RAM LAWAT 217940875785 ,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,
,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,

Applied

121 P.P.KAMAICHA Dhakapur palak ramsingh 09480060415000008
0210083

, dhakhapur , dhakhapur Applied

122 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur PALTU RAM RAM AASRE 217940909743 121,kaithawa,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,228
131 Dhanau Pur Sultanpur Uttar
Pradesh 228131

Applied

123 P.P.KAMAICHA Gharwaspur PHOOL CHANDRA RAM UJAGIR DHURIYA 12281185000836 VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302
VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR

Applied
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POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302

124 P.P.KAMAICHA Rampur POOJA MISHRA GHANSHYAM 217940242200 17,Eishipur
,Eishipur,Sultanpur,222303

Out Of village

125 P.P.KAMAICHA Moosepur POONAM DEVI DILEEP KUMARV 217940681983 ,badhauli,Badhauli,Sultanpur, , Applied

126 P.P.KAMAICHA Garma Koyripur POONAM NISHAD AOM PRAKASH 217940875785 ,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,
,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,

Applied

127 P.P.KAMAICHA Khanpur POONAM SHUKLA ASHOK KUMAR 217920707095 116,PRATAPPUR
KAMAICHA,Pratappur
Kamaicha,Sultanpur,222303 ,

Applied

128 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur POONAM SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 217940985233 01,handiya sarpatha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur,222303 01,handiya
sarpatha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

129 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala prabhavati jhg 09480060384000007
4110014

VILLAGE KOTHARA KALA, POST
KOTHARA KHURD, , VILLAGE
KOTHARA KALA, POST
KOTHARA KHURD, ,

Applied

130 P.P.KAMAICHA Sihauli prabhu फ़ूलचन्द 09480060431000008
2900073

Dead

131 P.P.KAMAICHA Sultanpur pragya hari prasad 09480060445000008
6400051

, , Applied

132 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti PRAMILA CHANDRAKESH 217940933520 ,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,
,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,

Applied

133 P.P.KAMAICHA Sultanpur PRATIMA DEVI HARIPRASAD 09480060445000008
6400051

, , Applied

134 P.P.KAMAICHA Bajidpur PREETI AGRAHARI JAGADEESH PRASAD 217940721291 ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultanpu
r, ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultan
pur,

Applied

135 P.P.KAMAICHA Sadarpur PUSHPENDRA PRASAD
PANDEY

SANTOSH PANDEY 217940959445 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanpur,22
2303 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanp
ur,222303

Applied

136 P.P.KAMAICHA Lauaa RACHANA TIWARI JAYANT 217940926769 ,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur, Out Of village

137 P.P.KAMAICHA Shivpur RAHUL KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 217941079058 ,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,
,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,

Applied

138 P.P.KAMAICHA Sarhapur RAJ KUMAR TIHAUREE 217920682952 15,Amrupur,Amaroopur,Sultanpur, , Applied

139 P.P.KAMAICHA Saraygopal RAJ KUMARI HARISHYAM 217920215965 212,paliya Applied
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golpur,Paliyagolpur,Sultanpur,228131
,

140 P.P.KAMAICHA Padiganda RAJ KUMARI RAMLAL 217940897747 27,dhaurahara,Dhaurahra,Sultanpur,22
2303 27,dhaurahara,Dhaurahra,Sultan
pur,222303

Applied

141 P.P.KAMAICHA Pooni Bhim Patti RAJA RAM ---- 09480060412000007
9600022

113, poonibheem patti, , 113,
poonibheem patti, ,

Applied

142 P.P.KAMAICHA Gharwaspur RAJAN DHURIYA PHOOLCHANDRA DHURIYA 12281185000836 VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302
VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302

Applied

143 P.P.KAMAICHA Shivpur RAJAN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 217941079058 ,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,
,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,

Applied

144 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur RAJBAHADUR PALATURAM 217940909743 121,kaithawa,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,228
131 121,kaithawa,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,
228131

Applied

145 P.P.KAMAICHA Sihauli rajendra ललता 09480060431000008
2900073

Dead

146 P.P.KAMAICHA Samhuta Kalan RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA VASUDEV 217940966008 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur,Sultanpu
r,222303 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur
,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

147 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala RAJPATI YADAV RAM KHELAWAN 217940964019 ,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur, Dead

148 P.P.KAMAICHA Sonawa RAM BHAWAN MAGARU 09480060436000008
5000014

, , Applied

149 P.P.KAMAICHA Amaha RAM CHANDRA YADAV ABHAY RAJ YADAV 217940550624 ,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303
,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

150 P.P.KAMAICHA Shikarpur RAM KEVAL SONAI 217920699120 85,RAMPUR,Rampur,Sultanpur,2223
03 ,

Applied

151 P.P.KAMAICHA Dewapur RAM KRIPAL TIWARI VIKRAMA PRASAD 217920708316 40,SHERPURPARASRAMPUR,Sher
pur Pars Rampur,Sultanpur,222302 ,

Applied

152 P.P.KAMAICHA Achalpur RAM SAJIWAN GHISU 217920110429 81,Sadarpur,Sadarpur,Sultanpur, ,
VILL- SADARPUR

Applied

153 P.P.KAMAICHA Gharwaspur RAM UJAGIR DHURIYA TIMMAL 12281185000836 VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302
VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR

Applied
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154 P.P.KAMAICHA Garma Koyripur Rameela DIKSHA NISHAD 217940875785 ,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,
,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,

Applied

155 P.P.KAMAICHA Ramnagar RAMESH CHOUTHI 217920681525 12,dhnaupur,Dhanau
Pur,Sultanpur,228181 , DADVAN

Applied

156 P.P.KAMAICHA Shivpur RAMESH KUMAR RAM BADAL 217941079058 ,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,
,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,

Applied

157 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala RAMESH RAJPATI YADAV RAAJPATI YADAV 217940964019 ,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,
,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,

Applied

158 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti RAMKESH VERMA JAY NARAYAN 217940933520 ,Bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur, Out Of village

159 P.P.KAMAICHA Garma Koyripur RAMRAJI RAM LAWAT 217940875785 ,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur, Dead

160 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala ramsajeevan shrinath 09480060384000007
4110014

, , Applied

161 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala ramshiromani srinath 09480060384000007
4110014

, Applied

162 P.P.KAMAICHA Dhakapur ramsingh rammurat singh 09480060415000008
0210083

dhakhapur, , dhakhapur, , Applied

163 P.P.KAMAICHA Saitapur RANI BAJARANGI 217920113857 103,RAJPUR,Rajpur,Sultanpur,22230
3 , katrahi

Applied

164 P.P.KAMAICHA Ojhapur RAVINDRA KUMAR RAMSURAT 217920689643 31,bhauriyar,Basuhi,Sultanpur, ,
RZ-64A,GALI NO-4,MOHAN
BLOCK

Applied

165 P.P.KAMAICHA Amaha REETA YADAV KALI CHARAN 217940550624 ,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303
,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

166 P.P.KAMAICHA Sihauli rekha ओमप्रकाश 09480060431000008
2900073

Out Of village

167 P.P.KAMAICHA Lauaa REKHA TIWARI JAYNT 217940926769 ,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur,
,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur,

Applied

168 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti RICHA ARVIND 217940998403 286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131
286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131

Applied

169 P.P.KAMAICHA Malhipur richa अर‍विन्द 09480060455000008
8100072

Name Spelling mismatch

170 P.P.KAMAICHA Pooni Bhim Patti richa राजाराम 09480060412000007
9600022

Name Spelling mismatch

171 P.P.KAMAICHA Dewapur RITA TIWARI RAM KRIPAL 217920708316 40,SHERPURPARASRAMPUR,Sher Applied
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pur Pars Rampur,Sultanpur,222302 ,

172 P.P.KAMAICHA Saitapur riya NISHAD bajarangi 217920113857 103,RAJPUR,Rajpur,Sultanpur,22230
3 103,RAJPUR,Rajpur,Sultanpur,222
303

Applied

173 P.P.KAMAICHA Rampur ROLEE GHYANSHYAM 217940242200 17,Eishipur
,Eishipur,Sultanpur,222303

Out Of village

174 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur ROLI MISHRA SUDHEER KUMAR TIWARI 217940344952 96B ,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur, 96B
,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur,

Applied

175 P.P.KAMAICHA Barni RUCHI TRIVENEE SAHAY 217940884569 477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131
477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131

Applied

176 P.P.KAMAICHA Pooni Bhim Patti sachin 09480060412000007
9600022

Pooni Bhim Patti Sultanpur Uttar
Pradesh 222303 Pooni Bhim Patti
Sultanpur Uttar Pradesh 222303

Applied

177 P.P.KAMAICHA Sadarpur SAKSHI PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY 217940959445 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanpur,22
2303 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanp
ur,222303

Applied

178 P.P.KAMAICHA Kamalpur SALIK RAM RAM PRAYAG 217940918215 ,kothara kalan,Sonawa,Sultanpur, , Applied

179 P.P.KAMAICHA Barni SALONI TRIVENEE SAHAY 217940884569 477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131
477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131

Applied

180 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala SALONI YADAV RAJPATI 217940964019 ,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,
,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,

Applied

181 P.P.KAMAICHA Shukul Umari SAMBHALU SHIVE LAAL 09480060402000007
7200045

, , Applied

182 P.P.KAMAICHA Pooni Bhim Patti sandeep rajaram 09480060412000007
9600022

, , Applied

183 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala SANDHYA YADAV RAMESH YADAV 217940964019 ,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,
,indauli,Indauli,Sultanpur,

Applied

184 P.P.KAMAICHA Achalpur SANGAM KUMAR GUkul 217920683609 85,sadarpur,Sadarpur,Sultanpur,22230
3 ,

Applied

185 P.P.KAMAICHA Garma Koyripur SANGEETA DEVI OM PRAKASH 217940875785 ,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,
,rampur,Rampur,Sultanpur,

Applied

186 P.P.KAMAICHA Achalpur SANI KUMAR GOKIUUL 217920683609 85,sadarpur,Sadarpur,Sultanpur,22230
3 ,

Applied

Page 12/17



Sr Block Name Village Name AASHA & Families Father/Husband Name Family ID Address Card Status
187 P.P.KAMAICHA Ramnagar sanjana श्रवण 09480060422000008

1120017
Name Spelling mismatch

188 P.P.KAMAICHA Bajidpur SANJANA AGRAHARI JAGADEESH PRASAD 217940721291 ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultanpu
r, ,beramarufpur,Beramarufpur,Sultan
pur,

Applied

189 P.P.KAMAICHA Sadarpur SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY BRIJNATH PANDEY 217940959445 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanpur,22
2303 260,moosepur,Moosepur,Sultanp
ur,222303

Applied

190 P.P.KAMAICHA Samhuta Kalan SARIKA SHUKLA RAESH 217940966008 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur,Sultanpu
r,222303 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur
,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

191 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti SARITA ARVIND 217940998403 286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131 Out Of village

192 P.P.KAMAICHA Shukul Umari SARITA JAGDISH 09480060402000007
7200045

, , Applied

193 P.P.KAMAICHA Samhuta Kalan SARITA SHUKLA AWNEESH KUMAR 217940966008 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur,Sultanpu
r,222303

Out Of village

194 P.P.KAMAICHA Bhagawanpur SAROJ GUPTA KHARBHAN GUPTA 217940841185 14A,DARBARPUR,Galhita,Sultanpur
,222303 darbarpur. maharanipachhim
lambhua sultanpur

Applied

195 P.P.KAMAICHA Pooni Bhim Patti sashiken राजबहादुर 09480060412000007
9600022

Name Spelling mismatch

196 P.P.KAMAICHA Saitapur saurabh NISHAD bajarangi 217920113857 103,RAJPUR,Rajpur,Sultanpur,22230
3

Aadhaar not available /
not linked to mobile

197 P.P.KAMAICHA Farmapur SAURABH MAURYA DHARMENDRA 217940715024 ,kohara,Kohraa,Sultanpur,
,kohara,Kohraa,Sultanpur,

Applied

198 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala savitri uytre 09480060384000007
4110014

, , Applied

199 P.P.KAMAICHA Saraygopal SEBI PAL HARISHYAM 217920215965 212,paliya
golpur,Paliyagolpur,Sultanpur,228131
,

Applied

200 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur SEETA DEVI KESH NARAYAN TIWARI 217940344952 96B ,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur, 96B
,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur,

Applied

201 P.P.KAMAICHA Gharwaspur SHARDA DEVI PHOOLCHAND DHURIYA 12281185000836 VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302
VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302

Applied
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202 P.P.KAMAICHA Chapar SHARMILA DEVI RAM SWROOP 217920675475 54,Anapurnarayanganj,Aanapurnaraya

nganj,Sultanpur,222302 , Post
Kothara Khurd Lambhua Sultanpur

Applied

203 P.P.KAMAICHA Saitapur SHASHI MISHRA RATNAKAR 217920704186 34,RAJPUR,Rajpur,Sultanpur,222303 Out Of village

204 P.P.KAMAICHA Ramnagar SHESH KUMAR CHOUTHI 217920681525 12,dhnaupur,Dhanau
Pur,Sultanpur,228181 Dhanau Pur
Sultanpur Uttar Pradesh 228131

Applied

205 P.P.KAMAICHA Lauaa SHIKSHA TIWARI JAYNT 217940926769 ,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur, Out Of village

206 P.P.KAMAICHA Naugarahi SHIMALA SURESH KUMAR 217940871626 22,bamhrauli,Bramhrauli,Sultanpur,22
8131 22,bamhrauli,Bramhrauli,Sultan
pur,228131

Applied

207 P.P.KAMAICHA Sarai Jujhar SHIV PRATAP singh SVA SUKHRAJ 217940963571 33,gharwaspur
,Bharbaspur,Sultanpur,222303 135,
VILLAGE RAHTIPUR, ,

Applied

208 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur SHIVAM DOODHNATH 217941073769 163,DOSTPUR,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,2
28131 ,

Applied

209 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH HARINAM SINGH 217940986569 30,Handia sarpataha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur, 30,Handia
sarpataha,Hariya Sar Pataha,Sultanpur,

Applied

210 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur SHIVANI RAJ BAHADUR 217940909743 121,kaithawa,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,228
131 121,kaithawa,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,
228131

Applied

211 P.P.KAMAICHA Gharwaspur SHIVANI DHURIYA PHOOL CHANDRA DHURIYA 12281185000836 VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302
VILL RAHTIPUR GHARWASPUR
POST NARHARPUR DISTRICT
SULTANPUR PIN CODE 222302

Applied

212 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur SHIVKALA SINGH AWDHESH KUMAR SINGH 217920691687 88,SHAKHANPUR,Shakhan
Pur,Sultanpur,222302 , Sheshanpur

Applied

213 P.P.KAMAICHA Ramnagar SHIVKUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 217920681525 12,dhnaupur,Dhanau
Pur,Sultanpur,228181 ,

Applied

214 P.P.KAMAICHA Sihauli shivprakash राजेन्द्र 09480060431000008
2900073

Out Of village

215 P.P.KAMAICHA Moosepur SHRAVAN KUMAR NANDLAL 217940681983 ,badhauli,Badhauli,Sultanpur, , Applied

216 P.P.KAMAICHA Sarhapur shyama LAXMANI 217920682952 15,Amrupur,Amaroopur,Sultanpur, , Applied

217 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur SIDDHARTH SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 217940985233 01,handiya sarpatha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur,222303 211, , amaha

Applied

218 P.P.KAMAICHA Malhipur sima rupnarayan 09480060455000008 , , Applied
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8100072

219 P.P.KAMAICHA Kotharakala sita devi iuhgfd 09480060384000007
4110014

, , Applied

220 P.P.KAMAICHA Khoharpatti SITA DEVI OLAOO 217940998403 286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131
286,bethara,Bathara,Sultanpur,228131

Applied

221 P.P.KAMAICHA Patkhauli SITA DEVI RAM ACHCHAIBAR 217941027909 ,SARSAWAN,Tenduwa,Sultanpur,22
8131 ,

Applied

222 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur SIYA SINGH HARISHN 217920691687 88,SHAKHANPUR,Shakhan
Pur,Sultanpur,222302 village-
jagdishpur, ,

Applied

223 P.P.KAMAICHA Achalpur SNEHA RAMSAJIWAN 217920110429 81,Sadarpur,Sadarpur,Sultanpur, 81,
SADARPUR, Sadarpur,
SADARPUR,Sultanpur,

Applied

224 P.P.KAMAICHA Pooni Bhim Patti SONA DEVI ---- 09480060412000007
9600022

22 Dead

225 P.P.KAMAICHA Shivpur SONY AGRAHARI RAMESH KUMAR 217941079058 ,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,
,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,

Applied

226 P.P.KAMAICHA Amaha SOUMYA YADAV RAM CHANDAR 217940550624 ,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303
,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

227 P.P.KAMAICHA Shikarpur SUBHAGI DEVI RAM KEVAL 217920699120 85,RAMPUR,Rampur,Sultanpur,2223
03 ,

Applied

228 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur SUBHAM SINGH HARINAM SINGH 217940986569 30,Handia sarpataha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur, 30,Handia
sarpataha,Hariya Sar Pataha,Sultanpur,

Applied

229 P.P.KAMAICHA Pooni Bhim Patti SUDDHU RAM श्री गुलई 09480060412000007
9600022

22 Dead

230 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur SUDHANSHU TIWARI KESH NARAYAN TIWARI 217940344952 96B ,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur, 96B
,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur,

Applied

231 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur SUDHEER KUMAR TIWARI KESH NARAYAN TIWARI 217940344952 96B ,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur, 96B
,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur,

Applied

232 P.P.KAMAICHA Shakhan Pur SUDHEESH TIWARI KESH NARAYAN TIWARI 217940344952 96B ,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur, 96B
,kubershah
patti,Kubarshahpatti,Sultanpur,

Applied
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233 P.P.KAMAICHA Pooni Bhim Patti suman rajaram 09480060412000007

9600022
, puni bheem patti , puni bheem patti Applied

234 P.P.KAMAICHA Rampur SUMAN MISHRA GHNSHYAM MISRA 217940242200 17,Eishipur
,Eishipur,Sultanpur,222303
17,Eishipur
,Eishipur,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

235 P.P.KAMAICHA Kamalpur SUMITRA GUPTA SALIK RAM 217940918215 ,kothara kalan,Sonawa,Sultanpur, , Applied

236 P.P.KAMAICHA Ramnagar suneeta ramnath 09480060422000008
1120017

ram nagar, maharani paschim, , ram
nagar, maharani paschim, ,

Applied

237 P.P.KAMAICHA Shivpur SUNITA RAMESH 217941079058 ,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,
,mustfabad,Mustafabad
Saraiya,Sultanpur,

Applied

238 P.P.KAMAICHA Pooni Bhim Patti SUNITA DEVI ---- 09480060412000007
9600022

, pooni bheem patti , pooni bheem
patti

Applied

239 P.P.KAMAICHA Sultanpur SUNITA DEVI GAYA PRASAD 09480060445000008
6400051

sultanpur, , sultanpur, , Applied

240 P.P.KAMAICHA Sarai Jujhar SUNITA SINGH SHIVPRATAP 217940963571 33,gharwaspur
,Bharbaspur,Sultanpur,222303
33,gharwaspur
,Bharbaspur,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

241 P.P.KAMAICHA Amaha SURESH CHANDRA YADAV ABHAY RAJ YADAV 217940550624 ,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303
,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

242 P.P.KAMAICHA Naugarahi SURESH KUMAR CHHEDILAL 217940871626 22,bamhrauli,Bramhrauli,Sultanpur,22
8131

Out Of village

243 P.P.KAMAICHA Sarai Jujhar SUSHMITA SINGH SHIVPRATAP 217940963571 33,gharwaspur
,Bharbaspur,Sultanpur,222303 ,
village- rahtipur

Applied

244 P.P.KAMAICHA Dhakapur sweta singh jangbahadur 09480060415000008
0210036

, , Applied

245 P.P.KAMAICHA Sarhapur TIHURI PHEERAI 217920682952 15,Amrupur,Amaroopur,Sultanpur, , Applied

246 P.P.KAMAICHA Barni TRIVENI SAHAY KASHEE RAM 217940884569 477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131
477,nar
singh,Narsinghpur,Sultanpur,828131

Applied

247 P.P.KAMAICHA Amaha TUSAR YADAV RAM CHANDRA 217940550624 ,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303
,gaugarahi,Adhiyari,Sultanpur,222303

Applied

248 P.P.KAMAICHA Lauaa TUSHAR TIWARI JAYANT 217940926769 ,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur,
,saranwa,Saranwa,Sultanpur,

Applied
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249 P.P.KAMAICHA Adhiyari UMAPATI MAHANTHU 217920684231 214,BAINTI KALAN,Beni

Khurd,Sultanpur,222301 , Baintikalan
Applied

250 P.P.KAMAICHA Farmapur USHA DEVI RAMLAKHAN 217940715024 ,kohara,Kohraa,Sultanpur,
,kohara,Kohraa,Sultanpur,

Applied

251 P.P.KAMAICHA Holpur VARTIKA SINGH HARINAM 217940986569 30,Handia sarpataha,Hariya Sar
Pataha,Sultanpur, 30,Handia
sarpataha,Hariya Sar Pataha,Sultanpur,

Applied

252 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur VIKAS KUMAR DOODHNATH 217941073769 163,DOSTPUR,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,2
28131 163,DOSTPUR,Kaithawa,Sulta
npur,228131

Applied

253 P.P.KAMAICHA Gulalpur VINAY KUMAR DOODHNATH 217941073769 163,DOSTPUR,Kaithawa,Sultanpur,2
28131 163,DOSTPUR,Kaithawa,Sulta
npur,228131

Applied

254 P.P.KAMAICHA Samhuta Kalan VISHVAMBHAR NATH RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA 217940966008 ,TAMARSEPUR,Tamrsepur,Sultanpu
r,222303

Dead
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